Instrument Controller
PRODUCT DATA
A compact instrument controller with a large clear graphical display, an
intuitive user interface and serial communications providing full remote
control and data logging functions via a new Windows™ based PC
programme.
The controller supports and automatically recognizes up to three gauges from
the BOCE range (excluding IGC and Barocels), with coverage from 2000 to

The BOC Group plc
© BOC Edwards 2001
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING INFORMATION
CONTROLLERS (SUPPLIED WITH MANUALS & SOFTWARE)
TIC Instrument Controller 3 head RS232 D397-00-000
RELAY BOXES (SUPPLIED WITH A SET OF MATING CONNECTORS)
TIC Relay Box Instruments (3 x 250V ac 3A changeover relays) D397-00-804
CABLES
Mains cables (TIC and relay box supply)
2m UK plug D400-13-025
2m USA plug D400-13-120
2m Northern European plug D400-13-030
Interface cables
TIC Logic Interface Cable 2m D397-00-833
TIC RS232 Interface Cable 2m D397-00-834
ACTIVE GAUGE CABLES (INCLUDE FCC68 COMPATIBLE CONNECTIONS AT BOTH ENDS)
0.5m Active gauge cable D400-01-005
1m Active gauge cable D400-01-010
3m Active gauge cable D400-01-030
5m Active gauge cable D400-01-050
10m Active gauge cable D400-01-100
15m Active gauge cable D400-01-150
15m Active gauge cable (24 AWG) D400-05-150
25m Active gauge cable D400-01-250
30m Active gauge cable (24 AWG) D400-05-300
50m Active gauge cable D400-01-500
100m Active gauge cable D400-01-999
OTHER ACCESSORIES AND SUPPORTING PRODUCTS
TIC front bezel kit (spare) D397-00-822